
Biology – Sample 4 Year Schedule

Fall Semester Credits Spring Semester Credits

Year
1

Chem 103 or Chem 109

Math/Stats

Comm A (if needed)

Language/Electives/1st Year Sem

4-5

3-5

3

1-4

Chem 104

Math/Stats

Breadth or Electives

5

3-5

4-7

Year
2

Chem 343

Biocore 381

Biocore 382 (required)

Math/Stats (if needed)

Breadth or Electives

3

3

2

3-5

3

Chem 345

Chem 344

Biocore 383

Biocore 384 (required)

Breadth or Electives

3

2

3

3

3

Year
3

Biocore 485

Biocore 486 (optional)

Physics

Breadth or Electives

3

2

4-5

3

Biocore 587 (optional)

Physics

Advanced Biology

Breadth or Electives

3

4-5

3

3-6

Year
4

Advanced Biology

Capstone/Adv Lab/Research

Breadth or Electives

5

2-5

3-8

Advanced Biology

Capstone/Adv Lab/Research

Electives

5

2-5

5-8

All students must complete 120 credits for degree requirements. For information about how Biocore can

fit into your major, please contact your advisor and refer to the Guide for Biology major requirements.

For general information about Biocore, please visit www.biocore.wisc.edu or contact Associate Director,

Dr. Heidi Horn, hhorn@wisc.edu

http://www.biocore.wisc.edu/
mailto:hhorn@wisc.edu

