

Biology - Sample 4 Year Schedule

	Fall Semester	Credits	Spring Semester	Credits
Year	Chem 103 or Chem 109	4-5	Chem 104	5
1	Math/Stats	3-5	Math/Stats	3-5
	Comm A (if needed)	3	Breadth or Electives	4-7
	Language/Electives/1 st Year Sem	1-4		
Year	Chem 343	3	Chem 345	3
2	Biocore 381	3	Chem 344	2
	Biocore 382 (required)	2	Biocore 383	3
	Math/Stats (if needed)	3-5	Biocore 384 (required)	3
	Breadth or Electives	3	Breadth or Electives	3
Year	Biocore 485	3	Biocore 587 (optional)	3
3	Biocore 486 (optional)	2	Physics	4-5
	Physics	4-5	Advanced Biology	3
	Breadth or Electives	3	Breadth or Electives	3-6
Year	Advanced Biology	5	Advanced Biology	5
4	Capstone/Adv Lab/Research	2-5	Capstone/Adv Lab/Research	2-5
	Breadth or Electives	3-8	Electives	5-8

All students must complete 120 credits for degree requirements. For information about how Biocore can fit into your major, please contact your advisor and refer to the Guide for Biology major requirements.

For general information about Biocore, please visit www.biocore.wisc.edu or contact Associate Director, Dr. Heidi Horn, hhorn@wisc.edu